FACULTY Contributions to American Red Cross

Merch l:

Edwin Fo Price
H. E. Chandler
Do M. Mout
May Gardner
Maude Elliott
Marston MeCluggage
Ruth Orecutt
OIGI Mo HOOIIy
Edna Ao Hill
C. Bt Price
Flora S. Boynton
A. H. Sluss

Ho Be. Hungorford
Joie L. Stapleton
Minnie S. lMoodie
¥ Ue Rlﬂlell
F. P. OBrien

C. C. Crawford
Alice Moncrieff
Fo E. Kester
Harry W, O'Kane
Eugene A. Stephenson
Raymond A. Schwegler
Elvira Weeks

H. B. Chubb

Lulu Gardner

Ruth Kenney
Ruth Hoover

Ruth Ee LitOhﬂn
Verner F. Smith
Geo. J. Hood

E. Lee Treece
Jo Co. Malin

Do He. 3pmoer
Forrest C., Allen

March 2:

O O¢ Stoland
Jo:ophino_ M. Burnhm
Orpha Dgvis Kiesow
Grace O, Scott
Margaret O'Briant

J. W, Twente
Je wo Ashton
F. E. n.].vj.n
Alma P, Brook

Blanche Woodbury

5,00

10,00

5.00
5.00
8.00
25.00

15.00
0000
3000
900
300

10,00

3,00
50,00




